
SURNAME NAME STATE/ INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS
Bryer Ian UK (VCA DG Office - Department For Transport ) ian.bryer@vca.gov.uk 
Dardenne Remko Belgium remko.dardenne@mobilit.fgov.be
Givens Micheal US Department of Transportation (FAA (Dangerous Goods)) michael.givens@faa.gov
Goncalves Philippe France (INERIS) Philippe.GONCALVES@ineris.fr 
Gunnarsdóttir Sjöfn Netherlands (RIVM) sjofn.gunnarsdottir@rivm.nl
Kirchnawy Friedrich Austria (BMVIT) friedrich.kirchnawy@bmvit.gv.at
Leary Kevin US Department of Transportation (PHMSA) kevin.leary@dot.gov
McGuigan Lynn ICAO lmcguigan@icao.int
McLaughlin Janet US Department of Transportation (FAA (Dangerous Goods)) janet.mclaughlin@faa.gov 
Mirko Dmitry Russian Federation dmirko@icao.int
Pfauvadel Claude France (Ministère de l’environnement -  Mission transport de matières dangereuses) claude.pfauvadel@developpement-durable.gouv.fr
Pfund Duane US Department of Transportation (PHMSA) duane.pfund@dot.gov
Rooney Katherine ICAO krooney@icao.int
Tabra Mirela Transport Canada mirela.tabra@tc.gc.ca

SURNAME NAME INDUSTRY ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS
Altemos Edward DGAC ealtemos@pipeline.com
Apostoluk Peter Amazon apostolu@amazon.com
Arrandale Bill TUV SUD America BArrandale@tuvam.com
Awano Akinori Battery Association of Japan awano.akinori@jp.panasonic.com
Bermis Philippe RECHARGE (Association) philippe.bermis@saftbatteries.com
Byczek Rich Intertek rich.byczek@intertek.com
Cooney Kristin Ford Motor Company kcooney1@ford.com
Ferguson Tom Council on Safe Transport of Hazardous Articles (COSTHA) tom@costha.com
Gantner Robert Daimler Robert.gantner@daimler.com
Grunig Tina Emerson tina.grunig@emerson.com
Hoff Michael NEC Energy Solutions mhoff@neces.com
Jeevarajan Judy UL Judy.Jeevarajan@ul.com 
Keates Andy Intel andy.keates@intel.com
Kerchner George PRBA - The Rechargeable Battery Association gkerchner@wileyrein.com
Mackintosh Todd General Motors todd.mackintosh@gm.com 
Morrison Kevin TUV SUD Canada kmorrison@tuvcanada.com
Müller Jennifer BMW jennifer.mueller@bmw.de
Papuzinski Marek UL Marek.Papuzinski@ul.com
Pitt Wayne SAFT wayne.pitt@saftbatteries.com 
Polonius Fabian-Alexander Daimler Fabian-Alexander.polonius@daimler.com
Powell James Transportation Development Group jim@dgtraining.com
Richard Bob MDBTC brichard@labelmaster.com
Rossetti Stephane Medtronic stephane.rossetti@medtronic.com 
Runde Lisa Apple lrunde@apple.com
Schwartz Scott IFALPA Scott.Schwartz@alpa.org
Stanescu Corina Motorola corina.stanescu@motorolasolutions.com
Takeda Koichi Battery Association of Japan koichi.takeda@jp.gs-yuasa.com
Van Ort Micheal Medtronic michael.van.ort@medtronic.com
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